HONVILLE

HONVILLE CROSS COUNTRY

16 OCTOBRE 2011

Honville
Race
Pos No Gr/Cl Pilotes TIME LAPS GAP BEST
1 1 250/0 25 KLUTZ THIERRY/MARTINY JEROME 04:10:53.302 23 10:11.482
2 52500025 LECLERCQ RAPHAEL/GAUNIAUX KEVIN 04:14:17.194 23  03:23.892 10:14.991
3 22500025 VANDERHEYDEN WIM/DESCAMPS CHRISTOPHE 04:16:15.584 23  05:22.282 10:14.169
4 32500025 HALLEUX BENJAMIN/VANHOENACKER DIMITRI 04:17:24.112 23  06:30.810 10:29.994
5 12 250/0 25 DESPONTIN MICHAEL/CREMER CEDRIC 04:19:34.077 23  08:40.775 10:31.677
6 46 125/0 12 LAVIGNE PATRICE/DEBROUX FABRICE 04:17:32.659 22 1L 11:01.314
7 75 2500 25 PAQUET JEREMY/GRANDJEAN Vincent 04:17:59.474 22  00:26.815 11:01.774
8 8125012 PIROT LOIC/NIQUE JEREMY 04:18:30.763 22 00:58.104 11:04.212
9 42500025 PIROT DIMITRI/BESONHE MICHAEL 04:19:20.666 22  01:48.007 10:20.329
10 6 250/0 25 BEGON LOIC/LILLO GAUTHIER 04:20:10.206 22  02:37.547 10:32.846
11 9 250/0 25 VAN LOOVEREN BOB/AERNOUTS STEF 04:12:20.064 21 2L  10:24.858
12 17 250/0 25 BAILLEUX BERTRAND/HUYNEN FREDERIC 04:14:00.013 21 01:39.949 11:00.345
13 10 250/0 25 FRASELLE JEREMIE/PEFFER JOHAN 04:14:45.913 21 02:25.849 11:16.689
14 63 250/0 25 GODRIE CHRISTOF/GODRIE TIM 04:15:13.509 21 02:53.445 10:55.323
15 92 250/RAND HALLEUX DAVID/TELLER FABIAN 04:16:30.761 21 04:10.697 11:36.157
16 7 SOLO/SOLO BERLINGIERI PASCAL 04:17:48.624 21 05:28.560 10:53.588
17 24 250/0 25 GAILLARD STEVE/SCHEEN PIERRE 04:18:53.625 21 06:33.561 11:29.061
18 21 250/0 25 SLACHMUYLDERS JEAN-FRANCOIS/DUTERNE PASCAL  04:18:55.943 21  06:35.879 11:25.632
19 27 125/0 12 BARNICH SEBASTIEN/BALON ANAEL 04:19:56.928 21 07:36.864 11:41.040
20 39 250/RAND LEMAIRE CHRISTOPHE/MONFORT FABIAN 04:20:21.335 21 08:01.271 11:51.651
21 11 250/RAND CUVELIER DAVID/MELARD JOS 04:22:23.976 21 10:03.912 11:26.746
22 88 250/0 25 WILLAUME THOMAS/PRATHER YANICK 04:22:42.526 21 10:22.462 11:14.132
23 25 VET/GEN MONFORT BRUNO/OLISLAGERS STEPHANE 04:23:27.656 21 11:07.592 11:02.702
24 41 VETIGEN PODEVIJN JOHAN/ROMBAUT RAF 04:11:55.368 20 3L 11:12.418
25 22 125/0 12 JAVAUX WILLIAM/TARTE QUENTIN 04:13:43.678 20 01:48.310 11:43.766
26 23 250/0 25 JAVAUX LIONEL/MAZZONI BORIS 04:14:50.094 20 02:54.726 11:44.051
27 44 250/RAND DE GROOTE ERIC/ROSSINI MARVIN 04:15:24.090 20 03:28.722 11:24.475
28 50 125/0 12 MARLET MORGAN/VILAIN LAURENT 04:15:25.449 20 03:30.081 11:33.212
29 32 250/0 25 DEFRERE BENJAMIN/SIMAR NICOLAS 04:15:57.804 20 04:02.436 12:03.121
30 53 SOLO/SOLO THILTGEN JEAN-MARIE 04:16:32.069 20 04:36.701 11:30.652
31 140 125/0 12 GOBERT FLORENT/VAN CAMPENHOUT LOIC 04:17:51.907 20 05:56.539 11:44.397
32 47 250/RAND FAUCON OLIVIER/GUILLICK MICHEL 04:18:45.934 20 06:50.566 11:42.612
33 77 250/0 25 HALLET JEAN-FRANCOIS/PAPIER PHILIPPE 04:18:48.517 20 06:53.149 12:07.441
34 19 VET/GEN KABERGS JAN/BROUNS LINO 04:19:27.841 20 07:32.473 12:31.944
35 80 125/0 12 BRICHART QUENTIN/BRICHART DAMIEN 04:19:36.755 20 07:41.387 12:03.448
36 35 250/0 25 VAN LEE SANNY/GIELEN MIKE 04:20:03.037 20 08:07.669 12:26.278
37 14 250/0 25 ROBERT JEAN-MICHEL/ROBERT STEVE 04:20:19.257 20 08:23.889 12:19.452
38 20 SOLO/SOLO SLUSE VINCENT 04:22:06.901 20 10:11.533 12:04.626
39 118 250/RAND LAMARRE FREDERICK/CORMAN LAURENT 04:22:25.765 20 10:30.397 12:04.618
40 104 SOLO/SOLO CHARLIER NICOLAS 04:22:56.072 20 11:00.704 11:48.376
41 31 250/0 25 MULLER JEANNOT/MULLER MIKE 04:22:58.493 20 11:03.125 12:25.048
42 97 250/0 25 LOWIE KURT/PIETERS PASCAL 04:23:25.674 20 11:30.306 12:13.170
43 154 250/RAND LEBENS BUDDY/NOORTMAN ANDY 04:24:15.251 20 12:19.883 11:14.234
44 108 250/RAND BLAISE SEBASTIEN/PIETTE JONATHAN 04:25:30.915 20 13:35.547 12:18.241
45 71 250/0 25 VLEUGELS YVES/VERMEULEN RAOUL 04:12:29.363 19 4L 11:22.447
46 59 VET/GEN SATABIN ARNAUD/NIVELET FABIEN 04:13:42.280 19 01:12.917 12:41.615
47 51 250/RAND WOUTERS BART/ADAMS ERWIN 04:16:05.771 19 03:36.408 12:18.796
48 126 250/0 25 PECORELLA LIONEL/TOMCZAK SEBASTIEN 04:16:28.664 19 03:59.301 12:46.975
49 65 VET/GEN DIRKS MARCEL/GABRIELS JEAN LOUIS 04:17:54.802 19 05:25.439 12:28.380
50 109 VET/GEN DEBOUT JACQUES/BOU FREDERIC 04:18:38.610 19 06:09.247 12:52.420
51 18 250/RAND MORONE SERGE/DERMINE BRUNO 04:19:12.082 19 06:42.719 13:01.821
52 150 250/0 25 SEVRIN DOMINIQUE/DEROUAUX MAXIME 04:19:13.791 19 06:44.428 12:43.746
53 62 125/0 12 VANOEVELEN DIDIER/LURKIN JEAN-CHRISTOPHE 04:20:39.207 19 08:09.844 12:20.318
54 48 250/RAND CAPEL GILLES/LECLERCQ QUENTIN 04:22:18.032 19 09:48.669 12:30.296
55 76 250/RAND JOYEUX VINCENT/MARTIN PIERRE-LAURENT 04:22:37.123 19 10:07.760 12:16.258
56 151 250/0 25 ONRAET STEVE/PERIGNON GERARD 04:22:41.938 19 10:12.575 12:24.378
57 134 250/0 25 AUTHELET CLEMENT/SCHENINI PASCAL 04:23:35.606 19 11:06.243 11:48.940
58 117 250/0 25 DETHIER MATHIEU/LAMBERMONT DAMIEN 03:59:51.342 18 5L  12:19.079
59 155 250/0 25 PARTHOENS THOMAS/DE RAIKEM JULIEN 04:11:40.767 18 11:49.425 12:44.452
60 133 SOLO/SOLO MARTINET MICHEL 04:12:14.369 18 12:23.027 12:36.105
61 66 VET/GEN TERWINGEN RONNY/VANDERHOYDONCK JOCHEN 04:12:21.759 18 12:30.417 13:03.350
62 124 VET/GEN AERS STEPHANE/RENDERS LUC 04:12:39.649 18 12:48.307 12:21.009
63 89 250/0 25 HAAS JULIEN/THIEBLEMONT FRANCK 04:12:50.663 18 12:59.321 12:37.481
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163 250/0 25
91 250/0 25
43 VET/GEN
49 VET/GEN
61 VET/GEN

142 125/0 12
72 VET/GEN

100 125/0 12
30 250/0 25

125 125/0 12
68 250/RAND
79 125/0 12

162 250/RAND

128 250/0 25
67 250/RAND
29 250/RAND

161 250/0 25
15 250/RAND

26 SOLO/SOLO

122 250/0 25
127 250/0 25
149 250/0 25
85 250/0 25
33 125/0 12
73 250/RAND
90 125/0 12
98 250/RAND
147 125/0 12
78 125/0 12
16 125/0 12
83 250/0 25
121 250/0 25
136 250/0 25
38 250/0 25
148 250/0 25
153 125/0 12
34 250/RAND
111 250/0 25
158 250/0 25

96 SOLO/SOLO

137 250/0 25
58 125/0 12
156 250/0 25
54 250/0 25
45 250/RAND
113 250/RAND
87 250/0 25
36 250/0 25
164 VET/GEN
86 250/0 25
60 VET/GEN
146 VET/GEN
95 250/RAND
55 250/RAND
69 VET/GEN
141 250/RAND
135 125/0 12
70 VET/GEN

123 SOLO/SOLO

13 250/RAND
145 250/0 25
143 125/0 12
107 125/0 12

74 SOLO/SOLO

131 250/0 25
42 250/RAND
106 250/RAND
129 250/RAND
120 250/RAND
105 250/0 25

SORLI ERIC/BOELS CORENTIN

HESBEEN FREDERIC/POTVIN CAMILLE

DE BOCK GUY/DE NEEF PETER

CAPEL BERNARD/LEVEQUE FRANK

CIRE JEAN-LUC/FROMENT STEPHANE
DALBIN THIBAULT/ZULIANI OLIVIER

VANDER SLOCK LAURENT/MINNE STEFAAN
VERBELEN KRISTOF/VERBIEST VINCENT
VANDERHEYDEN DAVY/GEERTS PIETER
MAITRE PIERRE/MARIAULLE PASCAL

AERTS PETER/VANGRONSVELD MARC
COLLIGNON FRANCK/RENAUX GUILLAUME
MISSOTTEN PHILIPPE/CHAPELIER MARC
VAN DEN BULCKE YVES/STEVE JOOS
BUNTINCK TOM/VANGRIEKEN ROB
DAVELOOSE FREDERIC/DEMOULIN LAURENT
MATHOUL CHRISTOPHE/CIARFERA FABIAN
NUNEZ CHRISTOPHE/KUPPENS RENAUD
THIENPONDT BENOIT

WECKX TOM/LUCAS KENNY

LANG MICHEL/SCHMIT GUY

VAN CALSTER STEVE/ANDRIES MARC
GRAVELINE DORIAN/THUMILAIRE BRICE
WILLEMS THOMAS/SMET JULIEN

DE VINCK OLIVIER/DE VINCK FRANCOIS
HAVELANGE FRANCOIS/DURAY DANY
STRUYVEN THIBAUT/STRUYVEN THIBAUT
D'ADDARIO ROSSANO/GAROZIS VAGUELIS
FIZELERT SEBASTIEN/AUBRY FLORENT
SAELENS BRUNO/VAN DRIESSCHE BART
WIOT ARNAUD/LEONARD JULIEN

TOURTOIS AYMERIC/GILLET ADRIEN

VAN CAMPENHOUT G./VAN CAMPENHOUT PIERRICK
VAN BROECK KRISTOF/CRABBE REINOUT
PAQUET POL/DE VAL EMMANUEL

COLLIN XAVIER/RICHARD SEBASTIEN

MEIRE PIETER-JAN/DE MEZURE PETER
DERIOT CHRISTOPHE/DERIOT ARNAUD
BECKERS MARCEL/BAMPS MARIO

VAN HOFSTRAETEN JOOST

CHRISTOPHE ALEXANDRE/SIMONIN THOMAS
ROGGEMAN BART/ROGGEMAN GEERT
PERIGNON GUY/FRANZETTI SYLVAIN
FOELLER LAURENT/WALLENBORN RAYMOND
DAIVIER JULIEN/DEPAS CHARLES
VANEYLEN JURGEN/CUYPERS LAURENS
POINSOT CORALIE/PERRIN FLORIAN
BRACKENIER FREDERIEK/THIJS PETER
VANBUEL MICHEL/LIINEN AUGUST

POINSOT JEAN-LUC/LAMBERT THOMAS
LOUIS DIDIER/BAUMGARTEN FABRICE
COLLARD VINCENT/GERARD PASCAL

DOMS VINCENT/BOURLET DANIEL

MELIS GILLES/VAN GOETHEM DOMINIQUE
DEVIS BART/HAMAEKERS RONALD
ZEGHMOURI ANTHONY/BLAISE CHRISTOPHER
ANQUETY DAMIEN/TARGNON FLORANT
WETZELS WILLY/STINKENS HUBERT
LORIAUX CHRISTIAN

POZZI JEAN-MARC/POZZI KEVIN

JACQUOT VIVIEN/TISSIER REMI

CAPUANO ROBERT/DESPREZ GREGORY
HEMROULLE BENJAMIN/ROWART YVES

DE VINCK MICHEL

SLEEUWAGEN DIDIER/VAN DEN EEDE JOCHEN
STEVENS BART/MATHEUSSEN DIRK
MARTENS NICOLAS/POTVIN ERIC

MAQUET LAURENT/BINET MARC

BECKERS ERIC/VAN HAESENDONCK JACKY
FRAY JEAN-PHILIPPE/FONTMARTY THIBAULT

04:13:16.312
04:13:23.194
04:14:03.312
04:14:13.584
04:14:23.111
04:15:46.818
04:15:47.734
04:16:00.951
04:17:09.052
04:19:59.385
04:20:52.698
04:21:10.178
04:22:00.998
04:22:08.563
04:22:58.051
04:23:46.455
04:24:23.394
04:25:40.954
04:26:36.188
04:27:18.576
04:30:05.659
04:12:23.604
04:12:49.292
04:13:01.901
04:14:22.359
04:15:28.660
04:15:43.151
04:15:51.473
04:16:00.045
04:17:27.511
04:17:40.458
04:17:43.662
04:17:47.366
04:18:40.863
04:19:01.638
04:20:41.035
04:21:31.868
04:21:54.721
04:24:02.855
04:25:48.778
04:11:59.292
04:13:14.494
04:14:30.860
04:14:56.274
04:15:26.772
04:17:22.085
04:18:09.964
04:21:14.383
04:21:36.295
04:21:42.031
04:25:06.283
04:25:47.822
04:26:50.373
04:28:40.388
04:00:32.707
04:12:04.843
04:12:57.238
04:13:21.126
04:14:55.567
04:19:07.166
04:22:12.699
04:27:44.160
03:50:05.819
04:19:26.689
04:21:54.966
04:23:34.851
04:24:52.339
03:51:25.600
04:15:21.820
04:23:19.076
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13:24.970 12:06.890
13:31.852 12:17.620
14:11.970 12:43.809
14:22.242 13:07.935
14:31.769 13:34.149
15:55.476 13:18.742
15:56.392 13:11.007
16:09.609 12:40.250
17:17.710 12:33.699
20:08.043 13:24.231
21:01.356 13:41.279
21:18.836 13:14.597
22:09.656 13:02.117
22:17.221 12:33.687
23:06.709 12:54.284
23:55.113 12:59.563
24:32.052 12:48.756
25:49.612 13:30.969
26:44.846 13:32.002
27:27.234 13:00.969
30:14.317 13:43.371

6L 12:30.720
00:25.688 13:48.541
00:38.297 13:11.310
01:58.755 13:57.471
03:05.056 13:09.198
03:19.547 13:22.742
03:27.869 12:54.115
03:36.441 14:00.978
05:03.907 13:24.497
05:16.854 14:20.838
05:20.058 12:43.463
05:23.762 13:24.119
06:17.259 14:19.552
06:38.034 13:21.576
08:17.431 13:28.476
09:08.264 14:13.215
09:31.117 14:04.875
11:39.251 13:18.512
13:25.174 14:03.088

7L 13:51.403
01:15.202 14:16.502
02:31.568 13:39.383
02:56.982 14:31.785
03:27.480 13:17.341
05:22.793 14:25.107
06:10.672 13:41.479
09:15.091 14:28.323
09:37.003 13:49.162
09:42.739 14:13.414
13:06.991 13:48.891
13:48.530 15:22.639
14:51.081 14:54.154
16:41.096 12:46.989

8L 14:42.882
11:32.136 14:29.834
12:24.531 13:34.171
12:48.419 14:47.480
14:22.860 13:40.893
18:34.459 12:36.169
21:39.992 15:24.561
27:11.453 14:36.193

9L 14:45.140
29:20.870 15:09.127
31:49.147 12:47.181
33:29.032 12:56.241
34:46.520 15:27.570

10L  12:19.047
23:56.220 14:40.490
31:53.476 14:48.325




134 132 SOLO/SOLO DEMUYNCK ARNAUD

135 40 VET/GEN NOLF GERY/WINCKELMANS LUC

136 84 250/RAND GRAVELINE THOMAS/MORMONT JONATHAN
137 119 SOLO/SOLO VAN MOL KEVIN/AERTS RAF

138 157 125/0 12 FRANCESCHI OLIVIER/CONSIGNY STEPHANE
139 165 SOLO/SOLO PARTHOELS MARCEL

140 138 SOLO/SOLO PASZKO ARTUR

141 99 250/0 25 RESSLINGER DAN/RESSLINGER JULES

142 110 125/0 12 DE KEERSMAECKER BRUNO/DE VALCK SAM
143 139 125/0 12 REMY JEAN-CHARLES/MILAZZO BORIS

144 160 250/RAND LA PAGLIA ANTONINO/VACCARELLA FABRIZIO
145 130 SOLO/SOLO JANO PAUL

146 81 250/RAND MONFORT JEAN-FRANCOIS/MONFORT FRANCOIS
147 82 SOLO/SOLO CUVELIER DIMITRI

148 101 125/0 12 BOUVET ALAIN/BOUVET TOMAS

149 57 250/RAND DE DECKER PATRICK/DE MAEYER KRISTOF
150 52 250/0 25 JASPERS WILLIAM/DESTRUMENT GABY

151 103 SOLO/SOLO DEWELL SERGE

152 102 SOLO/SOLO CHARLIER PAUL

153 166 250/RAND VANDER VELDE JOHAN/GORRISSEN YVES
154 152 SOLO/SOLO CAREME MICHAEL

155 64 SOLO/SOLO SALS MARC

04:23:50.217
03:04:45.632
04:25:33.784
03:19:51.690
04:12:54.401
04:13:57.194
04:19:08.821
03:26:21.905
03:46:06.709
02:25:01.367
02:56:06.840
01:53:00.587
03:02:44.789
01:28:57.835
03:26:42.032
04:16:22.173
01:14:05.603
02:31:49.177
02:31:43.920
04:15:22.873
02:31:48.026
00:14:52.999
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32:24.617 13:44.874
11L  13:33.989
20:48.152 16:52.793
12L  13:51.253
53:02.711 16:04.944
54:05.504 13:36.906
59:17.131 14:21.308
13L  15:02.537
19:44.804 14:02.819
14L 13:36.571
31:05.473 14:43.201
15L  13:11.273
16 L  15:21.913
17L  13:09.365
57:44.197 14:14.218
47:24.338 21:52.122
18L  13:33.169
17:43.574 14:34.104
19L  15:19.773
43:38.953 14:22.978
20L  15:49.468
22 L

Non Partants

42 250/RAND

56 SOLO/SOLO
115 VET/GEN
116 250/0 25

stevens bart/MATHEUSSEN DIRK

BRYS RONNY

COLLIGNON DENIS/CLAUDE PIERRE
COLLIGNON RODRIGUE/PIERLOT MAXENCE

The result are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals
Time limit for protest expires 30" at the latest after publication of the results - Time : .....................

Results are suspended till the end of scrutineering

HONVILLE
Circuit Length = 0,000 km

Directeur de course :

Timekeepers : R.I.S.




